
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MICHAEL F. HERTZ
Deputy Assistant Attorney General
DOUGLAS N. LETTER
Terrorism Litigation Counsel
JOSEPH H. HUNT
Director, Federal Programs Branch
VINCENT M. GARVEY
Deputy Branch Director
ANTHONY J. COPPOLINO
Special Litigation Counsel
MARCIA BERMAN
Senior Counsel
U.S. Department of Justice
Civil Division, Federal Programs Branch
20 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Rm. 6102
Washington, D.C. 20001
Phone: (202) 514-4782  Fax: (202) 616-8460

Attorneys for the Defendants

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION

IN RE NATIONAL SECURITY AGENCY
TELECOMMUNICATIONS RECORDS
LITIGATION 

_______________________________________
    

This Document Relates Only To:

Center for Constitutional Rights, et al. v.
Obama, et al.
(Case No. 07-1115)

_______________________________________

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

No. 3:06-md-1791-VRW 

[PROPOSED FORM OF] JUDGMENT
Center for Constitutional
Rights, et al. v. Obama, et al.
(07-cv-1115-VRW)

Judge: Hon. Vaughn R. Walker
Date:   (No Hearing Set)
Time: 
Courtroom:  6, 17th Floor

This action having come before the court and the court having considered the same and

ordered entry of judgment in favor of defendants, now therefore:

IT IS ORDERED AND ADJUDGED that in accordance with the Court's

January 31, 2011 Order, judgment is hereby entered in this case in favor of defendants and

against plaintiffs.

Defendants’ Proposed Form of Judgment (3:06-md-1791-VRW) Center for Constitutional Rights, et al. v.
Obama, et al. (07-cv-1115-VRW)

Case3:06-md-01791-VRW   Document758    Filed02/15/11   Page1 of 2



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date:

For the Clerk,

______________________________

Cora Klein, DEPUTY CLERK
United States District Court

Defendants’ Proposed Form of Judgment (3:06-md-1791-VRW) Center for Constitutional Rights, et al. v.
Obama, et al. (07-cv-1115-VRW) 2

February 15, 2011

Case3:06-md-01791-VRW   Document758    Filed02/15/11   Page2 of 2




