1				
2	Deputy Assistant Attorney General DOUGLAS N. LETTER Terrorism Litigation Counsel JOSEPH H. HUNT Director, Federal Programs Branch VINCENT M. GARVEY Deputy Branch Director ANTHONY J. COPPOLINO Special Litigation Counsel MARCIA BERMAN Senior Counsel			
3				
4				
5				
6				
7	7 U.S. Department of Justice			
8	3 20 Massachusetts Avenue, NW, Rm. 6102			
9				
10	Attorneys for the Defendants			
11	UNITED STATES DISTRIC	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
12	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA			
13	SAN FRANCISCO DIV	SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION		
14	Work of the first	No. 3:06-md-1791-VRW		
15	5 TELECOMMUNICATIONS RECORDS $)$	PROPOSED FORM OF JUDGMENT Center for Constitutional Rights, et al. v. Obama, et al. (07-cv-1115-VRW)		
16	6 Rig			
17	This Document Relates Only To:) Jud		Hon. Vaughn R. Walker	
18	Center for Constitutional Rights, et al. v. Tir	ne:	No Hearing Set)	
19	(Case No. 07-1115)	urtroom: 6	5, 17 th Floor	
20)			
21				
22				
23	This action having come before the court and the court having considered the same and			
24	ordered entry of judgment in favor of defendants, now therefore:			
25	IT IS ORDERED AND ADJUDGED that in accordance with the Court's			
26	January 31, 2011 Order, judgment is hereby entered in this case in favor of defendants and			
27				
28	Defendants' Proposed Form of Judgment (3:06-md-1791-VRW) (Obama, et al. (07-cv-1115-VRW)	Center for Cons	titutional Rights, et al. v.	

Case3:06-md-01791-VRW Document758 Filed02/15/11 Page2 of 2

Defendants' Proposed Form of Judgment (3:06-md-1791-VRW) *Center for Constitutional Rights, et al. v. Obama, et al.* (07-cv-1115-VRW)